f1#%6 BEOSFEREMAOYIalL—r3vHE
AR—IJDRHS

W BFEAhD

B_ &
=R

] 0%

1.2%

- 2.0%

| 34%

- 4.5%

. 61%

- 7.6%

9.0%

|
- 10.0%

100 | 10.3%

- 10.0%
|

9.0%

- 7.6%

. 61%

- 4.5%

| 31%

] 20%

1.2%

] 7%

XK DOKIBRTED
REICBEESD

]

wRZTF1 VT«
FX %

O O GBS

QOOCKXRROO0, T B —

< R
ORI
OORIRIIIIOOIAIIIORRN K, B e

ER—ITERULENSTAUTATIHECT, TRICHDIHFD
&, ENR—IDT5FROME DIICANSD

e O e

10%

30% | 35%

50%




